0

ROTARY CLUB OF WOODLAND
COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECTS
FFA HIGH SCHOOL GREENHOUSE $10,000.00
FFA AUCTION=YOLO COUNTY FAIR 1,000.00
ROTARY PARK=YOLO COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS 50,000.00
WALKWAY 1999 3,000.00
ROTARY MOBILE BBQ
WOODLAND OPERA HOUSE PROJECT 35,000.00
POLIO PLUS PROJECT 30.000.00
2002 PHASE 6,000.00

WOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL AND

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOLARSHIPS $1,500.00 PER YEAR

TO VALEDICTORIANS UP TO $6,000.00

Funded Thru Woodland Rotary Endowment Fund

BIKE HELMENT DRIVE=ALL WOODLAND SCHOOLS 12,000.00

CAMP ROYALE (2) ANNUAL SPONSORS

CAMP VENTURE

AMERICAN LEGION BOYS STATE

WOODLAND BUS STOP BENCHES

BOY SCOUT TABLES FOR HIGH SIERRA CAMPS

SENIOR CITIZENS MAY BBQ

MAY FAIR BBQ=GIBSON HOUSE

FERN PARK CHILDRENS’ PLAYGROUND
EQUIPMENT

FREEMAN PARK GRANDSTAND

REMODEL WAITING ROOM, PETERSON CLINIC
YOLO GENERAL HOSPITAL

YOLO COUNTY ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION

CACHE CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

DICTIONAIRIES, WOODLAND SCHOOLS

ROTOPLAST PROJECT

WHEELCHAIR PROJECT

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL SCOREBOARD
NOON CLUB = 65%
MORNING CLUB = 35%

POLIO PLUS REQUEST

WORLD MAPS PAINTED AT ALL SCHOOLS

WOODLAND HEALTH CARE PRE-NATAL IMAGING

1,000.00

700.00

2,300.00

10,000.00
30,000.00

1.000.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
880.00
300.00

65,000.00

5,600.00

17,000.00



