

17,000.00

ROTARY CLUB OF WOODLAND COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECTS

FFA HIGH SCHOOL GREENHOUSE	\$10,000.00
FFA AUCTION=YOLO COUNTY FAIR	1,000.00
ROTARY PARK=YOLO COUNTY	
FAIRGROUNDS	50,000.00
WALKWAY 1999	3,000.00
ROTARY MOBILE BBQ	
WOODLAND OPERA HOUSE PROJECT	35,000.00
POLIO PLUS PROJECT	30.000.00
2002 PHASE	6,000.00
WOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL AND	
PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL	
SCHOLARSHIPS \$1,500.00 PER YEAR	
TO VALEDICTORIANS UP TO \$6,000.00	
Funded Thru Woodland Rotary Endowment F	und
BIKE HELMENT DRIVE=ALL WOODLAND SCH	100LS 12,000.00
CAMP ROYALE (2) ANNUAL SPONSORS	1,000.00
CAMP VENTURE	700.00
AMERICAN LEGION BOYS STATE	
WOODLAND BUS STOP BENCHES	
BOY SCOUT TABLES FOR HIGH SIERRA CAM	PS
SENIOR CITIZENS MAY BBQ	2,300.00
MAY FAIR BBQ=GIBSON HOUSE	
FERN PARK CHILDRENS' PLAYGROUND	
EQUIPMENT	10,000.00
FREEMAN PARK GRANDSTAND	30,000.00
REMODEL WAITING ROOM, PETERSON CLIN	IC
YOLO GENERAL HOSPITAL	1.000.00
YOLO COUNTY ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION	10,000.00
CACHE CREEK HIGH SCHOOL	3,500.00
DICTIONAIRIES, WOODLAND SCHOOLS	3,500.00
ROTOPLAST PROJECT	880.00
WHEELCHAIR PROJECT	300.00
PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL SCOREBOARD	65,000.00
NOON CLUB = 65%	
MORNING CLUB = 35%	
POLIO PLUS REQUEST	5,600.00
WORLD MAPS PAINTED AT ALL SCHOOLS	

WOODLAND HEALTH CARE PRE-NATAL IMAGING